OFFICIAL SCORER'S REPORT

Atlantic Coast Conference

FINAL BOX

1/9/9% Tip Off Time: 12:00 PM Alexander Memorial Coliseum

Overall: 8-6 Conference: 2-1

VIJ"_ IRS: Florida State FG 3PT FT Rebs

NO.. _AYER M A M A M A O D T PF PTS A TO BL S8T MIN

21 Hale, Ron 10 18 2 3 2 2 2 4 6 2 24 i 0 0 2 30

42  Mott, Justin o 1 o 0 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 3 0 3 18

51 Simmons, Oliver 3 8 1 1 5 8 1 2 3 5 12 1 0 0 o 29

10 Amington, Delvon 1 8 0 1 4 4 1 6 7 1 6 13 2 0 1 32

24 Baker, Terrell 6 11 1 3 0 0 1 2 3 0 13 2 2 0 2 34
Team 1 1

05 Crawford, Adrian 1 5 0 2 o 1 1 3 4 2 2 2 6 0 O 17

15 Anderson, Damous 5 7 0 0 5 7 3 4 7 4 15 1 2 ¢ 2 30

04 Dixon, Antwaun ] 1 g 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0] 0o 2 0 1 6

32 Mathis, Emanuel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

31 Thompson, Ronald 1 1 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 O 1

12 Morris, Aaron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 1

20 Hull, Chris 0 1 0 1 0 0 g 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11  Chlebek, Matt - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTALS 27 62 4 11 17 24 13 24 37 16 75 21 17 0 11 200
PERCENTAGES 43.5% 36.4% 708% DBREB: 7 Opp. Pts Offt 8
First Half 375% 375% 60.0%

Second Half 50.0% 333% 73.7%

QOverall: 10-6 Conference: 1-3

HOME: Ga. Tech FG 3PT FT Rebs

Et“LAYER M A M A M A O D T PF PTS A TO BL ST MIN

23 “~dabul, Jon 1 4 0 1 2 4 3 3 6 3 4 2 2 3 1 126

34 Floyd, Jason 5 10 2 6 0 0 4 5 9 2 12 3 4 1 2 35

52 Collier, Jason 6 12 1 3 4 6 1 3 4 4 17 1 4 2 2 36

04 Jones, Alvin 2 5 0 0 2 4 3 5 8 5 6 0 3 3 © 35

03  Akins, Tony 3 14 1 8 0 0 i 4 5 1 7 3 8 0 0 29
Team 1 1

10 Vines, T.J. 2 7 2 6 0 0 o 2 2 5 6 3 1 0 1 24

13 LaBarrie, Darryl 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 i 0 i 10

32 Perry, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o 0 1 0 0 2

12 Kelly, Ashley 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 1 1 0 2 ¢ 0 0 0 1

41 Trotti, Paul 0 0 c 0 0 o0 0 1 1 0 0 O o0 0 0 1

14 Neal, Winston ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30 Kincaid, Kevin - - - . - - - - - - - - - - -

33 Prentice, Jason - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTALS 21 38 6 26 8 14 12 25 37 20 56 12 24 9 7 200
PERCENTAGES 362% 23.1% 57.1% DBREB: 4 Opp. Pis Off: 22
First Half 26.9% 286% 100 %

Second Half 43.8% 16,7 % 40.0 %

Attendance: 6,335

Tech. Fouls: none

QF " IALS: SCORE BY PERIODS 2 TOTAL
_.arry Rose Florida State 30 45 75
Mike Wood Ga. Tech 22 34 56
Karl Hess

This report produced by Assistant Coach Software licensed to Georgia Tech.
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Ga. Tech vs. Florida State

Alexander Memorial Coliseum

Peried: FIRST
Yellow Jackets: Akins Jones
Se( les: Arrington Hale

TIME Yellow Jackets

20:00 Jump Jones vs. Hale Tip to Team
19:43

19:19 Floyd Loses Ball TO #1
18:32

18:03

17:52 Collier Bad Pass TO #2
17:47 Collier DEF. FOUL (P1,T1)
17:45 Floyd Bad Pass TO #3

17:23 STEAL - Floyd

17:15 Akins Bad Pass TO #4
17:15

17:15

17:15 Vines for Akins

16:56

16:28

16:22 Floyd 3 Pt, 21' Jumper {Vines)
15:59

15:59 LaBarrie for Floyd

15:59 MEDIA TIME OUT (1)
15:35 Collier &' Hook (Babul)
14:57

1

1£,;’ Akins for Babul

14:40 Jones Loses Ball TO #5
14:33

14:07 Vines LOOSE BALL FOUL (P1,T2)
14:07

14:07 Babul for Jones

13:54 Vines DEF. FOUL (P2,T3)
13:30

13:16 Babul LOOSE BALL FOQUL (P1,T4)
12:55

12:55 Jones for Collier

12:55 Floyd for Vines

i1:59

11:33 Akins DEF. FOUL (P1,T5)
11:33

11:33

11:33

11:33 Collier for Babul

11:33 MEDIA TIME OUT (2)
11:05 Akins Bad Pass TO #6
10:47

10:24 LaBarrie Bad Pass TO #7
10:24 Babul for LaBarrie

10:24

i
o

10:10 20 SECOND TIME OUT (1)
09:46
09:33 Babul 14' Jumper (Akins)

Babul
Baker

SCORE

0-2

0-4

3-6

5-6

5-9

5-11

5-13
5-14

5-19

5-21
721

Floyd

Mott

LEAD

-2

-6

-3

-6

-16
-14

Collier
Simmons

Seminoles

Simmons 10' Jumper (Arrington)

Arrington blocked by Floyd
Hale Layup (Arrington)
STEAL - Mott

Simmons FT (2) (Good,Good)
STEAL - Hale

Baker Bad Pass TO #1

Crawford for Baker
Anderson for Mott

Hale DEF. FOUL (P1,T1)
Simmons blocked by Babul

Anderson Bad Pass TO #2

Arrington DEF. FOUL (P1,T2)
Baker for Arrington

Hale 3 Pt. 22' Jumper (Crawford)

Dixon for Hale

Anderson Tip In

Crawford OFF. FOUL (P1,T3)TO #3

Anderson Tip In

Anderson FT (2) (Bad,Good)
Mott for Simmons

Hate for Dixon

Arrington for Crawford

STEAL - Anderson
Hale 3 Pt. 22 Jumper (Arrington)

Crawford for Baker
Anderson 16" Jumper (Crawford)
Simmons for Anderson

Hale Layup (Arrington)



Period; FIRST"

TIME Yellow Jackets SCORE LEAD  Seminoles
09:08 Jones LOOSE BALL FOUL (P1,T6)
08:57— Mott LOOSE BALL FOUL (P1,T4)
08: Vines for Aking
08:37 Jones Bad Pass TO #8
08:37 Baker for Crawford
07:56 _ Anderson for Mott
07:56 MEDIA TIME OUT (3)
07:37 Coilier 3 Seconds TO #9
07:25 Simmons blocked by Jones
07:18 Jones Qut of Bounds TO #10
07:18 Akins for Vines
06:34 7-23 -16 Hale Layup (Baker)
06:25 Anderson DEF. FOUL (P1,T5)
06:25 Crawford for Arrington
06:14 Coilier 14' Jumper {Floyd) 9-23 -14
06:02 STEAL - Babul Crawford Bad Pass TO #4
06:02 Hale DEF. FOUL (P2,T6)
05:34 Jones FT (2) (Good,Good) 11-23 -12  Anderson DEF. FOUL (P2,1T7)
05:34 Dixon for Hale
05:34 Vines for Collier
05:25 Baker Bad Pass TO #5
05:25 Collier for Babul
04:38 STEAL - Collier Dixon Loses Bail TO #6
04:22 Floyd DEF. FOUL (P1,T7) 11-23 -12  Crawford FT (1&1) (Bad)
04:12 Floyd 3 Pt. 20' Jumper (Akins) 14-23 -9
03:46 Simmons blocked by Jones
03:35~. 20 SECOND TIME OUT (2)
03: o Akins Loses Ball TO #11
03:14 Dixon Traveling TO #7
03:14 Armington for Dixon
03:14 MEDIA TBVE OUT (4)
02:37 Crawford Traveling TO #8
02:06 Collier FT (2) (Good,Good) 16-23 -7 Simmons DEF. FOUL (P1,T8)
02:06 Babul for Collier
02:00 16-25 -9 Baker Driving (Arrington)
01:53 Vines 3 Pt. 21" Jumper (Akins) 19-25 -6
01:36 STEAL - Vines Crawford Loses Ball TO #9
01:25 Crawford blocked by Jones
01:24 Collier for Vines
01:12 19-28 -9  Simmons 3 Pt. 21' Jumper (Arringtomn)
00:35 19-30 -11  Baker Layup (Arrington)
00:04 Akins 3 Pt. 22' Jumper (Collier) 22-30 -8

END OF FIRST HALF
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'LAYER

ESITORS: Florida State

Tip Off Time: 12:00 PM
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Atlantic Coast Conference

Alexander Memorial Coliseum
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42
51
10
24

Hale, Ron

Mott, Justin
Simmons, Oliver
Arrington, Delvon
Baker, Terrell
Team

05 Crawford, Adrian
15 Anderson, Damous
04 Dixon, Antwaun
11  Chlebek, Matt

12 Mormis, Aaron

20 Hull, Chris

31 Thompson, Ronald
32 Mathis, Emanuel
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PERCENTAGES

HOME: Ga. Tech
NO PLAYER

(7% llllloHQ SO S S 23

60.0 %

FT

8 30 10

Opp. Pts OfF:

PF PTS A

TO

BL

ST

100

MIN

23 Babul, Jon

34 Floyd, Jason

52— Collier, Jason

OLJones, Alvin

03 Akins, Tony
Team

10 Vines, T.J.

13 LaBarrie, Darryl

12 Kelly, Ashley

14 Neal, Winston

30 Kincaid, Kevin

32 Perry, Kyle

33 Prentice, Jason

41 Trotti, Paul
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TOTALS
PERCENTAGES

Attendance: 0
Tech. Fouls; none

OFFICIALS:
Larry Rose
Mike Wood
Karl Hess

28.6 %

SCORE BY PERIODS
Florida State
Ga. Fech

100 %

DB REB:

TC& report produced by Assistant Coach Software licensed to Georgia Tech.

i
30
22

16

2
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30
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(Ga. Tech vs. Florida State

Alexander Memorial Coliseum

‘eriod: SECOND

felly” ckets: Akins Jones
€M, .28: Arrington Baker
[IME Yellow Jackets

931

9:19 Collier Loses Ball TO #13
8:52 Floyd DEF. FOUL (P2,T1)
8:30 Akins Loses Ball TO #14
:8:25

18:19 20 SECOND TIME QUT (1)
[8:06 Babul FT (2} (Good,Bad)
[7:57

17:33 Akins Loses Ball TO #15
17:32 STEAL - Collier

17:27 Floyd Loses Ball TO #16
17:16

17:00 Floyd Driving

16:50

16:49 Vines for Akins

16:49

16:26

16:02 Vines 3 Pt. 21" Jumper (Floyd)
15:30

15:15 Floyd Layup

15:0F—

14:% ./ Collier 5' Jumper (Babul)
14:14

14:14

1414 Akins for Floyd

14:14 MEDIA TIME OUT (1)
13:50

13:31 Vines Bad Pass TO #17
13:26

13:10 Jones LOOSE BALL FOUL (P2,T2)
13:10

13:10 Floyd for Jones

12:48 )

12;31 Collier Layup (Vines)

12:25

12:25

12:25 Jones for Coilier

11:59

11:43 MEDIA TIME QUT (2)
11:13

11:02 Babul OFF. FOUL (P2,T3)TO #18
10:38 Vines DEF. FOUL (P3,T4)
10:38

10:38 Collier for Babul

10:20 STEAL - Floyd

10:p~ Jones Tip In

Q9

0942

09:42

09:35 Floyd Bad Pass TO #19
09:35

Babul
Simmons

SCORE

23-30
23-32

23-34
23-34

25-36
28-36

30-36
30-38
32-38

3240

32-42

34-46

34-47

3647
36-49

Floyd

Hale

LEAD

9

-11
-9

-11
-8

-6

-8

-6

-10

-12
-10

-12

-13

-11
-13

Collier
Mott

Seminoles

Mott Traveling TO #10
STEAL - Baker

STEAL - Baker
Arrington blocked by Collier

Simmons DEF. FOUL (P2,T1)
Hale Tip In

Mott Loses Ball TO #11
STEAL - Arrington

Hale 17" Jumper (Arrington)
Hale blocked by Collier

Anderson for Mott
Arrington Driving (Anderson)

Anderson blocked by Babul
Simmons 14' Jumper (Arrington)
Crawford for Arrington

Mott for Simmons

Hale Layup

STEAL - Hale
Crawford Layup (Baker)
Arrington for Baker
Anderson Layup

Mott Traveling TO #12
Simmons for Mott

Hale Dunk (Armrington)
Crawford Double Dribble TO #13

Simmons FT (2) (Good,Bad)
Baker for Hale

Arrington Bad Pass TO #14

Baker Layup (Simmons)
Simmons DEF. FOUL (P3,T2)
Mott for Simmons

STEAL - Anderson

Anderson Out of Bounds TO #15



Period: SECOND

I''™E

J9:35
o
08:3~
08:44
08:12
08:09
08:09
07:26
07:26
07:11
07:11
06:55
06:37
06:32
06:32
06:17
06:12
06:12
06:00
05:28
05:28
05:11
05:07
04:51
0442
04:10
0347
038/
03:46
03:46
03:41
03:25
03:19
03:19
03:19
03:19
03:19
03:17
03:17
03:06
02:52
02:36
02:36
02:36
02:20
02:20
02:20
02:17
01:58
01:35
01:35
01:2<
01
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21

Yellow Jackets

Jones Tip In

TIME OUT (1)

Jones DEF. FOUL (P3,T5)
Babut for Collier

Jones FT (2) (Bad,Bad)

Akins Loses Ball TO #20
Akins Out of Bounds TO #21

Collier for Vines
Babul Bad Pass TO #22

Babul DEF. FOUL (P3,T6)
Akins 5 Jumper

Collier DEF, FOUL (P2, T7)
Vines for Babul

Akins 18" Jumper
Jones DEF. FOUL (P4,T8)
Akins Bad Pass TO #23

Collier FT (2) (Bad,Bad)

LaBarrie for Akins

Collier 3 Pt. 21' Jumper (Floyd)

STEAL - LaBarrie

Collier FT (2) (Good,Good)
Babul for Collier

MEDIA TIME OUT (3)

Vines DEF. FOUL (P4,T9)
Collier for Babul

Collier DEF. FOUL (P3,T10)
Collier Layup (Vines)

Jones DEF. FOUL (P5,T11)
Babul for Jones

Jones Fouls Qut

Babul FT (1&1) (Good,Bad)

Floyd 5' Turnaround Jumper

Vines DEF. FOUL (P5,T12)
Perry for Vines

Vines Fouls Out

Collier DEF. FQUL (P4,T13)
Kelly for Collier

Trotti for Floyd

SCORE

36-51

38-51

38-53

38-54

38-54

38-56
38-57
40-57
40-59

42-59

42-60

42-63
42-63

45-63

47-63

47-65
47-66

49-66
49-67

50-67

52-67
52-69
52-71

52-73

LEAD

-13
-15

-16

-18
-19
-17
-19

-17
-18

=21
-21

-18

.19
-17
218

-17

15
.17
-19

-21

Seminoles

Hale for Crawford
Baker Layup (Hale) GT: Collier
Mott DEF. FOUL (P2,T3)

Hale Driving
Simmons for Mott

Simmons FT (2) (Good,Bad)

Simmons DEF. FOUL (P4,T4)
Mott for Simmons

Arrington Double Dribble TO #16

STEAL - Mott
Anderson Layup (Arrington)
Anderson FT (1) (Good)

Anderson FT (2) (Good,Good)
Anderson DEF. FOUL (P3,T3)

Mott FT (2) (Good,Bad)

STEAL - Mott

Baker 3 Pt. 22' Jumper (Arrington)
Anderson DEF. FOUL (P4,T6)
Crawford for Amington

Simmons for Anderson

Crawford Loses Ball TO #17
Crawford DEF. FOUL (P2,T7)

Arrington for Crawford
Anderson for Mott

Arrington FT (1&1) (Good,Good)
Anderson FT (2) (Good,Bad)
Simmons FT (2) (Bad,Good)
Simmons DEF. FOUL (P5,T8)
Crawford for Simmons
Simmons Fouls Out

Baker Layup (Arrington)

Hale FT (2} (Good,Good)
Arrington FT (2) (Good,Good)

Dixon for Baker
Mathis for Hale



3 N

Period: SECOND

TIME Yellow Jackets SCORE

L

01:01

00:56 Kelly Layup 54-73
00:32 Perry Bad Pass TO #24

00:32 :

00:32 Neal for Babul

00:21 54-75
00:10 LaBarrie 4' Tumaround Jumper 56-75

LEAD

-21
-19

Seminoles
Thompson for Arrington
Morris for Anderson
Mathis blocked by Babul
Hull for Crawford

Thompson Layup (Mathis)

END OF SECOND HALF

This report produced by Assistant Coach Software.



